

217	Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic :- Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick including reflectorising glass	200.00	Sqm	886.50	177300.00	INR One Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Three Hundred Only
218	Providing and Fixing 'Logo' of Maintenance Project :- Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY Informatory sign board with Logo as per MORD specifications and	4.00	nos	11855.69	47422.76	INR Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Seventy Six Only
219	Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 in parapet excluding pointing and plastering as per drawing and technical specifications Clauses 600, 900 and 1208.4	2.88	Cum	6794.87	19569.23	INR Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Nine and Paise Twenty Three Only
220	Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work in sub-structure as per Technical Specifications	20.16	Sqm	258.76	5216.60	INR Five Thousand Two Hundred & Sixteen and Paise Sixty Only
221	Painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface with synthetic enamel paint in all shades on new, plastered / concrete surfaces as per drawing and	20.16	Sqm	137.55	2773.01	INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy Three and Paise One Only
222	Maintenance for 5 year	20.00	Per 3 month	31936.00	638720.00	INR Six Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Only
223	1% Labour	1.00	RS	41389.25	41389.25	INR Forty One Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty Nine and Paise Twenty Five Only
224	18% GST	1.00	RS	745006.49	745006.49	INR Seven Lakh Forty Five Thousand & Six and Paise Forty Nine Only
225	TOTAL SEIGNIORAGE FEE	1.00	RS	39245.29	39245.29	INR Thirty Nine Thousand Two Hundred & Forty Five and Paise Twenty Nine Only
226	L040-T08 Allman Tola (VR17)					
227	Clearing and Grubbing Road Land (By manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs, saplings and trees of girth	0.23	ha	76926.08	17693.00	INR Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred & Ninety Three Only
228	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders :- Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits.	517.50	Cum	268.24	136226.70	INR One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Two Hundred & Twenty Six and Paise Seventy Only
229	Granular Sub-base with Well Graded Material (Table 400.1) :- Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material, spreading in	27.83	Cum	2472.47	68808.84	INR Sixty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Eight and Paise Eighty Four Only
230	WBM Grading 2 (By Mechanical Means) :- Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification	23.92	Cum	5232.58	126163.31	INR One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Three and Paise Thirty One Only

Pankaj K. Ag

See

Executive Engineer
R.W.D., Works Deptt.
Aundh

18/06/24